T: +44 (0)1322 527 629         E: light@lightgraphix.co.uk         www.lightgraphix.co.uk
Page 1 of 5 | Data sheet issued: 27 February 2026
LD782
	> Very low glare with deep recessed optic set back 26mm
	> Single optic for superior beam shapes with no multiple shadows
	> Matt black, low glare inner baffle is supplied as standard and can be painted in a
colour of choice
	> Compact powerful fitting delivering 414lm in 3000K

must be adhered to. The volume of air within the void ensures that the thermal
performance of the product is not compromised and that proper cooling of the LED
can take place. The minimum void height is 70mm.
DIMENSIONS & FIXING OPTIONS
2 x spring clips are supplied as standard and provide a simple single-fix mounting method.
Suitable for use in surfaces with a thickness of 5mm – 25mm.
Dimensions in mm
F1 LED
Output current Minimum void dimension
requirements (Lmm x Wmm
x Hmm)
Minimum void volume
cm³  Litre(s)
LD782-F1-350 120 x 120 x 70 1008cm³ 1
LD782-F1-500 140 x 140 x 70 1372cm³ 1.3
LD782-F1-700 200 x 200 x 70 2800cm³ 2.8
E3 LED
Output current Minimum void dimension
requirements (Lmm x Wmm
x Hmm)

Page 5 of 5 | Data sheet issued: 27 February 2026
LD782
ORDER CODES & OPTIONSORDER CODES & OPTIONS
Drivers
Use with 350mA, 500mA & 700mA constant current LED drivers
We have a wide range of LED drivers available. Please see the downloads section of our website.
LD782 -
Example: LD782-E3-500 / LW30 / NB / WHITE / BLACK
Light Engine & Drive Current
/ / / /
Beam Angle
12°
Narrow spot /NB
26°
Medium /MB
21°
Medium spot /MSB
28°
Medium /MB
E3
5W LED at 350mA LD782-E3-350
7W LED at 500mA LD782-E3-500
3.5W LED at 350mA LD782-F1-350
5W LED at 500mA LD782-F1-500
7W LED at 700mA LD782-F1-700
F1
Bezel Finish
Paint Finish
White